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Bulgaria Ms Dimitrova-Misheva 

Yuliya,  

y.dimitrova@bnra.bg 

Bulgarian Nuclear Regulatory 
Agency 
69 Shipchenski prokhod 
1574 SOFIA 
Tel: 886216300 
Fax: 29406919 
Email: y.dimitrova@bnra.bg 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

Canada Mr Awad 

Raoul,  

Raoul.Awad@canada.ca 

Canadian Nuclear Safety 
Commission (CNSC) 
P.O. Box 1046, 280 Slater 
Street 
OTTAWA K1P 5S9 
Ontario 
Tel: 001 613 9430179 
Email: 
Raoul.Awad@canada.ca 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

Canada Mr Webster 

Philip,  

philip.webster@international.gc.ca, 
Email: 
philip.webster@international.gc.ca   

  

 

Email: 
philip.webster@international.gc.ca   

philip.webster@intern 

Counsellor 
Permanent Mission of Canada 
to the IAEA 
Laurenzerberg 2 
1010 VIENNA 
Tel: +43 1 531 38-3803; +43 
664 812 3697 
Fax: +43 1 531 38-3903; +43 
1 531 38-3903; +43 1 531 38-
3903; +43 1 531 38-3903; +43 
1 531 38-3903; +43 
Email: 
philip.webster@international.g
c.ca, Email: 
philip.webster@international.g
c.ca   
  
 
Email: 
philip.webster@international.g
c.ca   
philip.webster@intern 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 
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China Mr Wen 

Yujiao,  

wenyujiao@chinansc.cn 

Dep. of International 
Cooperation, National Nuclear 
Safety Administration 
Ministry of Environmental 
Protection of the P.R.C 
115 Xizhimennei Nanxiaojie 
BEIJING 100035 
CHINA 
Tel: 210288239 
Fax: 66556532 
Email: 
wenyujiao@chinansc.cn 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

Egypt Mr Ezz El-Din 

Mohamed Reda Mahmoud, 
Mahmoud,  

mreda17@yahoo.com 

Radiation Protection 
Department, Nuclear and 
Radiological Regulatory 
Authority (NRRA) 
3 Ahmed Al-Zoomer St., Nasr 
City, P.O.Box 7551 
11762 CAIRO 
EGYPT 
Tel: 1001646747 
Fax: 00202 22740238 
Email: mreda17@yahoo.com 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

France Mr Albert 

Marc-Gerard,  

marc-gerard.albert@irsn.fr 

IRSN - Institut de 
Radioprotection et de Sûreté 
Nucléaire 
B.P. 17 
92262 FONTENAY-AUX-
ROSES CEDEX 
Email: marc-
gerard.albert@irsn.fr 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

France Ms Gannon-Picot 

Cynthia,  

Cynthia.GANNON-
PICOT@oecd.org 

 
Email: Cynthia.GANNON-
PICOT@oecd.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 
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France Mr Lignini 

Franck,  

franck.lignini@areva.com 

1 place Jean Millier 
92400 COURBEVOIE 
FRANCE 
Tel: +33 678781981; +33 
134966575; +33 678781981 
Email: 
franck.lignini@areva.com 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

Germany Mr Stoppa 

Gisela,  

Gisela.Stoppa@bmub.bund.de 

Robert Schumann Platz 3 
53175 BONN 
GERMANY 
Tel: 99305 
Email: 
Gisela.Stoppa@bmub.bund.de 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

Germany Mr Teske 

Hartmuth,  

hartmuth.teske@grs.de 

Gesellschaft für Anlagen- und 
Reaktorsicherheit (GRS) mbH 
Kurfuerstendamm 200 
10719 BERLIN 
GERMANY 
Tel: +493088589124; 
+491754396537 
Fax: +49308858910124 
Email: hartmuth.teske@grs.de 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

Indonesia Mr Huda 

Khoirul,  

k.huda@bapeten.go.id 

Nuclear Energy Regulatory 
Agency (BAPETEN) 
Jl. Gajah Mada No. 8 
JAKARTA 10040 
Tel: 0062 21 630 2264; 0062 
81310762560 
Fax: 0062 21 6385 8275 
Email: k.huda@bapeten.go.id 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

Japan Mr Tomita 

Kazuhide,  

kazuhide_tomita@nsr.go.jp 

Nuclear Regulation Authority 
(NRA) 
Roppongi-First Building 
1-9-9 Roppongi, Minato-ku 
106-8450 TOKYO 
Tel: 0081 3 45111922 
Fax: 0081 3 45111998 
Email: 
kazuhide_tomita@nsr.go.jp 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 



5 
 
 

Japan Mr Watanabe 

Kenichi,  

kenichi_watanabe@nsr.go.jp 

Nuclear Regulation 
Authority(NRA) Duputy 
Director, International Affairs 
Division 
Roppongi-First Bldg 5F, 1-9-9 
Roppongi, Minato-ku 
TOKYO 106-8450 
Tel: 0081-3-5114-2107 
Email: 
kenichi_watanabe@nsr.go.jp 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

Jordan Mr Hawwari 

Majd, Ibrahim,  

majd.hawwari@emrc.gov.jo 

Energy and Minerals 
Regulatory Commission 
P.O.Box 1865 
AMMAN 11821 
JORDAN 
Tel: 00962 799488005 
Fax: 00962 6 5927132 
Email: 
majd.hawwari@emrc.gov.jo 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

Korea, Republic of Mr Lee 

Suk Ho,  

slee@kins.re.kr 

Korea Institute of Nuclear 
Safety (KINS) 
62 Gwahak-ro; Yusong-Gu 
DAEJEON 305-338 
Tel: 8680136 
Fax: 8610219 
Email: slee@kins.re.kr 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

Morocco Mr Mrabit 

Khammar,  

dg@amssnur.org.ma 

Directeur Général 
d’AMSSNuR 
Agence Marocaine de la 
Sûreté et la Sécurité 
Nucléaires et Radiologiques 
RABAT 
MOROCCO 
Email: dg@amssnur.org.ma 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 
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Norway Ms Sneve 

Malgorzata K.,  

malgorzata.k.sneve@nrpa.no 

Emergency Preparedness & 
Environmental Radioactivity; 
Norwegian Radiation 
Protection Authority (NRPA) 
P.O. Box 55 
ØSTERÅS 
Tel: (67) 162-536 
Fax: 004767147407 
Email: 
malgorzata.k.sneve@nrpa.no 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

Russian Federation Mr Balalaechnikov 

Andrey,  

balalaechnikov@secnrs.ru 

Scientific and Engineering 
Centre for Nuclear and 
Radiation Safety Malaya 
Krasnoselskaya St. 2/8, Bld. 5 
107140 MOSCOW 
Tel: +74997530543 
Fax: +74992642859 
Email: 
balalaechnikov@secnrs.ru 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

Russian Federation Mr Katukhov 

Alexey,  

AVKatukhov@rosatom.ru 

State Atomic Energy 
Corporation (ROSATOM) 
Bolshaya Ordynka 40/1 
119017 MOSCOW 
Tel: +7(916)805-0462 
Email: 
AVKatukhov@rosatom.ru 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

Saudi Arabia Mr Garwan 

Mohammed,  

m.garwan@energy.gov.sa 

King Abdullah City for 
Atomic and Renewable 
Energy K.A.CARE 
P.O. Box 2022 
RIYADH 11451 
SAUDI ARABIA 
Tel: 00966 6 6473 3337 
Fax: 00966 1 5388 
Email: 
m.garwan@energy.gov.sa 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 
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South Africa Mr Kgomo 

Ditebogo Barbara,  

dkgomo@nnr.co.za 

Eco Glades Office Park, Eco 
Glades 2, Block-G 
420 Witch-Hazel Avenue 
CENTURION 0157 
Tel: 828767006 
Fax: 00271 244 44501 
Email: dkgomo@nnr.co.za 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

Spain Mr de los Reyes Castelo 

Alfredo,  

arc@csn.es 

Head of International 
Programs 
Consejo de Seguridad Nuclear 
(CSN) 
Pedro Justo Dorado Dellmans, 
11 
28040 MADRID 
Tel: 0034 91 3460105 
Fax: 0034 91 3460103 
Email: arc@csn.es 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

Switzerland Mr Wanner 

Hans,  

hans.wanner@ensi.ch 

Director, Swiss Federal 
Nuclear Safety Inspectorate 
(ENSI) 
Industriestrasse 19 
5200 BRUGG 
Tel: +41 56 460 8605 
Fax: +41 56 460 8499 
Email: hans.wanner@ensi.ch 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

United Kingdom Mr Heyes 

Jonathan,  

Jonathan.Heyes@hse.gsi.gov.uk 

The Office for Nuclear 
Regulation 
Health and Safety Executive 
(HSE) 
4N.1 Redgrave Court, Merton 
Road 
BOOTLE L20 7HS 
Tel: 077120 46229; 
004407712046229 
Fax: 0151 951 4163 
Email: 
Jonathan.Heyes@hse.gsi.gov.u
k 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 
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United States of 
America 

Mr AFSHAR-TOUS 

Mugeh,  

Mugeh.Afshar-Tous@nrc.gov 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory 
Commission (USNRC) 
WASHINGTON 20555-0001 
UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA 
DC 
Tel: 3014156899 
Email: Mugeh.Afshar-
Tous@nrc.gov 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

European Union Mr Mota 

Jose,  

jose.mota@ec.europa.eu 

Programme Manager, B.5 
(Instrument for Stability, 
Nuclear Safety) 
Office 04/51, Rue Joseph II 
1049 BRUXELLES 
Tel: 0032 2 295 2399 
Fax: 0032 2 295 2399 
Email: 
jose.mota@ec.europa.eu 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Mr Bajwa 

Christopher Singh,  

C.S.Bajwa@iaea.org 

Vienna International Centre 
P.O. Box 100 
Wagramer Strasse 5 
1400 VIENNA 
AUSTRIA 
Email: C.S.Bajwa@iaea.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Mr Beaupre 

Eric, Arthur,  

E.Beaupre@iaea.org 

Vienna International Centre 
P.O. Box 100 
Wagramer Strasse 5 
1400 VIENNA 
Email: E.Beaupre@iaea.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Mr Ben Ouaghrem 

Karim,  

K.Ben-Ouaghrem@iaea.org 

Vienna International Centre 
P.O. Box 100 
Wagramer Strasse 5 
1400 VIENNA 
Email: K.Ben-
Ouaghrem@iaea.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Mr Borio Di Tigiole 

Andrea,  

A.Borio@iaea.org 

Department of Nuclear Energy 
Wagramer Strasse 5 
1400 VIENNA 
Tel: +431260022978 
Email: A.Borio@iaea.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 
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International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Mr Caruso 

Gustavo 

  2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Ms Dahlstrom 

Danielle,  

d.dahlstrom@iaea.org 

 
Email: d.dahlstrom@iaea.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Mr De Grosbois 

John,  

J.de-Grosbois@iaea.org 

Department of Nuclear Energy 
Wagramer Strasse 5 
1400 VIENNA 
Tel: +43 (1) 2600-22883 
Email: J.de-
Grosbois@iaea.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Ms Evans 

Rhonda Lee,  

R.Evans@iaea.org 

Department of Nuclear Safety 
and Security 
PO Box 100 
Wagramer Strasse 5 
1400 VIENNA 
Email: R.Evans@iaea.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Mr Mallick 

Shahid,  

S.Mallick@iaea.org 

Department of Nuclear Safety 
and Security 
Safety and Security 
Coordination Section 
Vienna International Centre 
P.O. Box 100 
1400 VIENNA 
Tel: +43 1 2600 25673 
Email: S.Mallick@iaea.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Mr Massegg 

Vanessa,  

V.Massegg@iaea.org 

Vienna International Centre 
P.O. Box 100 
Wagramer Strasse 5 
1400 VIENNA 
AUSTRIA 
Tel: 5449909 
Email: V.Massegg@iaea.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 
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International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Ms Moracho Ramirez 

Maria Josefa,  

M.Moracho.ramirez@iaea.org 

International Atomic Energy 
Agency 
International Atomic Energy 
Agency 
P.O. Box 100, Vienna 
International Centre; 
Wagramer Straße 5 
1400 VIENNA 
AUSTRIA 
Tel: +43 1 2600 24628 
Fax: +43 1 26007  24628 
Email: 
M.Moracho.ramirez@iaea.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Ms Nicic 

Adriana,  

a.nicic@iaea.org 

International Atomic Energy 
Agency 
Wagramer Straße 5 
P.O. Box 100 
1400 VIENNA 
AUSTRIA 
Tel: +43 1 2600 22031 
Email: a.nicic@iaea.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Ms Parlange 

Julie Alice,  

J.Parlange@iaea.org 

International Atomic Energy 
Agency 
Department of Nuclear Energy 
Division of Nuclear Power 
Nuclear Power Engineering 
Section 
Room A2483 
Wagramer Strasse 5 
Tel: 0043 1 2600 25806 
Email: J.Parlange@iaea.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Ms Rycraft 

Helen Sandra,  

H.Rycraft@iaea.org 

Vienna International Centre 
P.O. Box 100 
Wagramer Strasse 5 
1400 VIENNA 
Tel: +43 1 2600 22029 
Email: H.Rycraft@iaea.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 
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International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Mr Sears 

David Frank,  

D.Sears@iaea.org 

Vienna International Centre 
P.O. Box 100 
Wagramer Strasse 5 
1400 VIENNA 
AUSTRIA 
Tel: +43 1 2600 22726 
Fax: +43 1 26007 
Email: D.Sears@iaea.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

International Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Mr Whittingham 

Stephen,  

S.Whittingham@iaea.org 

Vienna International Centre 
P.O. Box 100 
Wagramer Strasse 5 
1400 VIENNA 
Email: 
S.Whittingham@iaea.org 

 2016-12-19 

2016-12-20 

 

 
 

 


